
TRA World Cup Varna 2025 (ID 17905) VARNA (BUL), 27/09/2025 - 28/09/2025
Synchronised trampoline — Men — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn P Total Score

1. Q1 #36811
#31000

NISHIOKA
UNNO

Ryusei
Hiroto

JPN

JPN

2003
2000

1.5
1.25

2.0
1.25

1.25
1.0

1.75
2.25

1.0
1.25

1.5
1.25

1.75
1.25

2.0
2.0

2.25
2.25

2.25
1.5

0
0.25

8.27
8.45

17.0
17.0

9.45
9.45

19.34
17.64

54.06
52.54

54.06

2. R1 #46476
#44742

MATSUMOTO
MIYANO

Yusei
Hayato

JPN

JPN

2006
2002

2.5
2.75

2.5
3.25

2.5
2.25

3.0
3.25

3.0
2.5

2.75
3.0

2.5
2.25

2.5
3.0

2.75
2.75

2.75
3.25

0.25
0.25

7.30
7.15

19.0
19.0

9.20
9.30

17.00
18.36

52.50
53.81

53.81

3. Q2 #32879
#33064

KASIMOV
KOZLOV

Danila
Kirill

AIN
AIN

2004
2004

1.0 1.25 1.75 2.0 1.25 2.0 1.5 1.25 1.0 1.75 0 8.52
 

17.0
 

9.10
 

18.52
 

53.14
0
53.14

4. Q3 #42706
#30397

MACCAGNAN
PADILLA

Ryan
Ruben

USA

USA

2005
2001

1.25 2.0 1.5 2.25 2.5 2.75 2.0 1.75 1.25 1.75 0 8.10
 

17.0
 

9.30
 

18.46
 

52.86
0
52.86

5. Q4 #47059
#32827

TASMAGAMBETOV
BARKOV

Yerlan
Roman

KAZ

KAZ

2004
2002

1.5
1.75

1.75
1.75

1.5
1.75

2.0
2.25

2.25
2.5

1.75
2.0 1.5 2.25 2.5 2.5 0

4.92
7.92

10.2
16.6

5.30
9.55

11.36
18.26

31.78
52.33

52.33

6. Q5 #43682
#43672

ABBASOV
MAHSUDOV

Huseyn
Magsud

AZE

AZE

2007
2007

1.5
1.5

1.0
0.75

1.75
1.5

1.75
1.5

1.75
1.5

1.0
1.0

1.75
1.75

1.75
1.75

1.75
1.5

1.75
2.0

0.25
0.75

8.40
8.45

15.1
15.7

9.40
9.30

19.10
18.50

52.00
51.95

52.00

7. Q6 #47505
#46536

BRAUN
ESCHKE

Janis-Luca
Ryan Finnlay

GER

GER

2007
2007

1.75
2.25

2.0 2.75 1.75 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.25 2.5 3.0 0.25 7.67
0.77

14.9
2.0

9.15
0.90

19.02
1.60

50.74
5.27

50.74

8. Q7 #46459
#37261

SOUSA
CELESTINO

Gabriel
Vinicius

BRA

BRA

2005
2003

2.25
1.75

2.0 2.25 2.0 2.75 2.5 2.75 3.0 2.75 2.75 0.25 7.47
0.82

15.3
2.0

9.00
0.95

17.50
2.00

49.27
5.77

49.27

9. Q8 #24381
#44211

ABRAHAMS
VELDHUIZEN

Michael
Rikkert

NED

NED

2001
2001

2.5
2.75

2.0 3.75 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.75 2.0 2.25 3.25 0.25 7.17
0.72

15.9
2.0

9.25
0.95

16.48
1.76

48.80
5.43

48.80

10. R2 #31393
#24484

PERZAMANOS
WALKES

Zak
Corey

GBR

GBR

2003
2001

1.25
1.5

2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.75 1.75 5.67
0.85

11.9
2.0

6.45
0.90

12.80
1.68

36.82
5.43

36.82

11. #14077
#41494

MUSSABAYEV
TUMAKOV

Danil
Nikita

KAZ

KAZ

1998
2006

1.25
1.5

2.0
1.5

2.0
1.25 1.75 2.25 2.0

2.47
4.97

5.7
10.2

2.85
5.50

5.32
10.40

16.34
31.07

31.07

12. #36892
#41962

MOL
VAN TILBORG

Jordy
Ralph

NED

NED

2001
2004

1.5
1.75

2.5
2.0 3.5 3.0

1.60
2.97

3.5
6.9

1.80
3.70

2.94
7.66

9.84
21.23

21.23

13. #41693
#55178

NANADZE
AMIEL

Benyamin
Shem Tov Shalom

ISR

ISR

2004
2005

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement Syn  – Synchronisation score P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result
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TRA World Cup Varna 2025 (ID 17905) VARNA (BUL), 27/09/2025 - 28/09/2025
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn P Total Score

1. Q1 #49110
#36356

ALIAEVA
BLADTCEVA

Sofiia
Anzhela

AIN
AIN

2008
2005

2.0
2.0

0.75
0.75

2.75
3.0

1.75
1.5

2.5
2.5

2.0
1.75

2.25
2.0

2.75
2.0

2.0
1.75

3.0
2.0

0.25
0.25

7.80
8.05

14.4
14.6

9.50
9.25

16.56
18.26

48.26
50.16

50.16

2. Q2 #19756
#33999

MORI
TANAKA

Hikaru
Saki

JPN

JPN

1999
2003

2.5
2.5

0.75
0.75

2.5
2.25

2.0
2.0

2.5
2.5

1.75
1.0

2.0
1.5

2.25
1.75

1.5
2.75

2.25
3.0

0
0.25

8.00
7.97

14.0
14.0

9.50
9.25

18.02
18.84

49.52
50.06

50.06

3. Q3 #13059
#47107

SCHURING
WIJKSTRA

Romana
Thalissa

NED

NED

1995
2008

2.5 1.25 3.0 1.5 3.25 2.0 2.25 2.5 2.25 3.0 1.25 7.52
 

12.5
 

9.70
 

19.14
 

48.86
0
48.86

4. R1 #36828
#46481

SAKURAI
ISHIDA

Ena
Misaki

JPN

JPN

2003
2006

2.25
2.25

1.0
0.5

1.0
1.5

0.25
1.0

2.25
2.25

2.5
2.25

2.75
2.75

2.75
2.25

3.0
2.5 2.5 0.25

7.22
8.00

11.4
13.1

8.40
9.40

14.56
18.00

41.58
48.50

48.50

5. Q4 #40814
#40815

APAKIDZE
RAGIMOVI

Anano
Mariam

GEO

GEO

2004
2006

2.25
2.5

2.0
2.25

2.75
2.0

1.5
1.25

3.25
2.5

2.75
1.75

2.75
2.25

1.5
3.0

2.5
2.75

3.0
3.75

0.5
1.25

7.52
7.47

12.5
13.6

9.40
9.45

14.94
17.84

44.36
48.36

48.36

6. Q5 #16236
#7220

GOMES
GOMES

Alice
Camilla

BRA

BRA

1999
1994

2.0
2.25

2.5
3.25

2.75 1.75 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.25 2.75 0.5 7.45
1.45

14.1
3.5

9.20
1.90

17.58
3.18

48.33
10.03

48.33

7. R2 #7330
#33019

KORNETSKAYA
MIKHAILOVA

Anna
Mariia

AIN
AIN

2004 0.75
0.75

2.0
1.75

2.0 1.25 2.0 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.0 3.75 0.75 7.97
1.75

12.8
2.0

9.40
1.90

18.16
3.36

48.33
9.01

48.33

8. Q6 #14023
#18098

PAGE
SONGHURST

Bryony
Isabelle

GBR

GBR

1990
1999

0.5 1.25 0.75 1.25 2.25 2.5 3.0 1.75 2.75 2.75 0 8.12
 

12.8
 

9.55
 

17.60
 

48.07
0
48.07

9. Q7 #48660
#9327

UZUNOVA
PENEVA

Mariyana
Hristina

BUL

BUL

2008
1999

2.0
2.0

1.5
1.0

2.5
2.75

0.5
0.5

1.25
1.25

1.75
2.25

2.0
2.25

1.75
2.25

1.5
2.25

2.0
2.25

0
1.0

8.32
8.02

10.9
10.9

9.30
8.90

18.18
19.18

46.70
47.00

47.00

10. Q8 #41638
#30331

AMANO
WEBSTER

Maia
Cheyenne Sarah

USA

USA

2003
1998

2.5
2.75

2.75 2.75 2.25 3.0 2.5 2.75 3.0 2.75 6.57
0.72

11.9
2.0

8.55
1.00

14.70
1.96

41.72
5.68

41.72

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement Syn  – Synchronisation score P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result
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TRA World Cup Varna 2025 (ID 17905) VARNA (BUL), 27/09/2025 - 28/09/2025
Synchronised trampoline — Mixed — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn P Total Score

1. Q1 #32879
#36356

KASIMOV
BLADTCEVA

Danila
Anzhela

AIN
AIN

2004
2005

1.5
2.0

0.5
1.25

2.0
2.25

1.0 2.25 1.75 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 0.25 8.32
2.45

14.4
4.3

9.20
2.65

19.20
5.94

51.12
15.34

51.12

2. Q2 #46476
#19756

MATSUMOTO
MORI

Yusei
Hikaru

JPN

JPN

2006
1999

1.75
1.75

1.75
1.75

2.5
2.0

2.5
3.5

2.75 1.25 1.75 2.75 2.5 2.5 0.25 7.77
3.10

14.7
6.5

9.50
3.75

18.78
7.08

50.75
20.43

50.75

3. R1 #33064
#49110

KOZLOV
ALIAEVA

Kirill
Sofiia

AIN
AIN

2004
2008

1.75
2.0

1.5
1.75

1.75
1.5

1.0
1.5

2.5
1.75

1.25
1.0

0.75
1.25

1.75
2.0

1.25
2.0

2.75
2.75

0.5
0.5

8.32
8.20

13.6
13.6

9.20
9.25

17.94
19.20

49.06
50.25

50.25

4. R2 #44742
#36828

MIYANO
SAKURAI

Hayato
Ena

JPN

JPN

2002
2003

1.75
1.75

0.75 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.25 1.5 1.75 3.25 0 7.97
0.82

14.9
2.0

9.30
1.00

17.48
1.80

49.65
5.62

49.65

5. Q3 #47107
#36892

WIJKSTRA
MOL

Thalissa
Jordy

NED

NED

2008
2001

2.5
3.0

2.75
2.75

2.75
2.5

2.0
2.0

3.0
2.75

2.25
2.5

2.75
2.5

2.25
2.25

2.5
2.5

3.0
3.25

0.25
0.25

7.40
7.37

12.9
12.9

9.65
9.35

18.62
19.10

48.57
48.72

48.72

6. Q4 #47059
#32829

TASMAGAMBETOV
BUTOLINA

Yerlan
Viktoriya

KAZ

KAZ

2004
2004

2.0 1.25 2.5 2.5 2.75 2.0 2.0 1.75 2.0 2.75 0.75 7.77
 

13.1
 

9.35
 

17.86
 

48.08
0
48.08

7. Q5 #42706
#30331

MACCAGNAN
WEBSTER

Ryan
Cheyenne Sarah

USA

USA

2005
1998

2.75
2.75

3.25
2.5

2.75
2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.0 0.25

2.12
7.42

4.8
14.1

2.85
9.50

5.60
16.90

15.37
47.92

47.92

8. Q6 #44660
#9327

PETROV
PENEVA

Kaloyan
Hristina

BUL

BUL

2007
1999

2.0
2.0

1.0
1.0

2.25
2.25

2.0
2.5

2.5
2.75

2.25
1.75

2.25
2.25

2.25
2.5

2.25
2.25

3.0 1.0 7.72
7.07

12.7
11.0

9.30
8.20

14.94
14.90

44.66
41.17

44.66

9. #30397
#41638

PADILLA
AMANO

Ruben
Maia

USA

USA

2001
2003

2.0
2.0

0.5
1.0

2.0
1.75 2.25

2.55
3.30

4.4
5.5

2.90
3.60

4.88
7.04

14.73
19.44

19.44

10. #13059
#24381

SCHURING
ABRAHAMS

Romana
Michael

NED

NED

1995
2001

2.25
2.5

2.25
3.0 3.5 2.0

1.55
2.90

3.2
5.3

1.90
3.50

3.52
6.72

10.17
18.42

18.42

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement Syn  – Synchronisation score P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

Pt  /MORGAN C./

9/27/25, 3:23 PM Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Mixed — Results
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