



TRA World Cup Varna 2025 (ID 17905) VARNA (BUL), 27/09/2025 - 28/09/2025
Synchronised trampoline – Men – Qualification

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	Syn	P	Total	Score
1.	Q1 #36811	NISHIOKA	Ryusei	JPN	2003	1.5	2.0	1.25	1.75	1.0	1.5	1.75	2.0	2.25	2.25	0	8.27	17.0	9.45	19.34		54.06	54.06
	#31000	UNNO	Hiroto	JPN	2000	1.25	1.25	1.0	2.25	1.25	1.25	1.25	2.0	2.25	1.5	0.25	8.45	17.0	9.45	17.64		52.54	
2.	R1 #46476	MATSUMOTO	Yusei	JPN	2006	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.75	2.5	2.5	2.75	2.75	0.25	7.30	19.0	9.20	17.00		52.50	53.81
	#44742	MIYANO	Hayato	JPN	2002	2.75	3.25	2.25	3.25	2.5	3.0	2.25	3.0	2.75	3.25	0.25	7.15	19.0	9.30	18.36		53.81	
3.	Q2 #32879	KASIMOV	Danila	AIN	2004	1.0	1.25	1.75	2.0	1.25	2.0	1.5	1.25	1.0	1.75	0	8.52	17.0	9.10	18.52		53.14	53.14
	#33064	KOZLOV	Kirill	AIN	2004																	0	
4.	Q3 #42706	MACCAGNAN	Ryan	USA	2005	1.25	2.0	1.5	2.25	2.5	2.75	2.0	1.75	1.25	1.75	0	8.10	17.0	9.30	18.46		52.86	52.86
	#30397	PADILLA	Ruben	USA	2001																	0	
5.	Q4 #47059	TASMAGAMBETOV	Yerlan	KAZ	2004	1.5	1.75	1.5	2.0	2.25	1.75						4.92	10.2	5.30	11.36		31.78	52.33
	#32827	BARKOV	Roman	KAZ	2002	1.75	1.75	1.75	2.25	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.25	2.5	2.5	0	7.92	16.6	9.55	18.26		52.33	
6.	Q5 #43682	ABBASOV	Huseyn	AZE	2007	1.5	1.0	1.75	1.75	1.75	1.0	1.75	1.75	1.75	1.75	0.25	8.40	15.1	9.40	19.10		52.00	52.00
	#43672	MAHSUDOV	Magsud	AZE	2007	1.5	0.75	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.75	1.75	1.5	2.0	0.75	8.45	15.7	9.30	18.50		51.95	
7.	Q6 #47505	BRAUN	Janis-Luca	GER	2007	1.75	2.0	2.75	1.75	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.25	2.5	3.0	0.25	7.67	14.9	9.15	19.02		50.74	50.74
	#46536	ESCHKE	Ryan Finnlay	GER	2007	2.25											0.77	2.0	0.90	1.60		5.27	
8.	Q7 #46459	SOUSA	Gabriel	BRA	2005	2.25	2.0	2.25	2.0	2.75	2.5	2.75	3.0	2.75	2.75	0.25	7.47	15.3	9.00	17.50		49.27	49.27
	#37261	CELESTINO	Vinicius	BRA	2003	1.75											0.82	2.0	0.95	2.00		5.77	
9.	Q8 #24381	ABRAHAMS	Michael	NED	2001	2.5	2.0	3.75	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.75	2.0	2.25	3.25	0.25	7.17	15.9	9.25	16.48		48.80	48.80
	#44211	VELDHUIZEN	Rikkert	NED	2001	2.75											0.72	2.0	0.95	1.76		5.43	
10.	R2 #31393	PERZAMANOS	Zak	GBR	2003	1.25	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.75	1.75					5.67	11.9	6.45	12.80		36.82	36.82
	#24484	WALKES	Corey	GBR	2001	1.5											0.85	2.0	0.90	1.68		5.43	
11.	#14077	MUSSABAYEV	Danil	KAZ	1998	1.25	2.0	2.0									2.47	5.7	2.85	5.32		16.34	31.07
	#41494	TUMAKOV	Nikita	KAZ	2006	1.5	1.5	1.25	1.75	2.25	2.0						4.97	10.2	5.50	10.40		31.07	
12.	#36892	MOL	Jordy	NED	2001	1.5	2.5										1.60	3.5	1.80	2.94		9.84	21.23
	#41962	VAN TILBORG	Ralph	NED	2004	1.75	2.0	3.5	3.0								2.97	6.9	3.70	7.66		21.23	
13.	#41693	NANADZE	Benyamin	ISR	2004																	DNS	0
	#55178	AMIEL	Shem Tov Shalom	ISR	2005																	DNS	

Legend

E – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **Syn** – Synchronisation score **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result

Pt _____ /MORGAN C./



TRA World Cup Varna 2025 (ID 17905) VARNA (BUL), 27/09/2025 - 28/09/2025
Synchronised trampoline – Women – Qualification

Place		Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	Syn	P	Total	Score
1.	Q1	#49110 ALIAEVA	Sofia	AIN	2008		2.0	0.75	2.75	1.75	2.5	2.0	2.25	2.75	2.0	3.0	0.25	7.80	14.4	9.50	16.56		48.26	50.16
		#36356 BLADTCEVA	Anzhela	AIN	2005		2.0	0.75	3.0	1.5	2.5	1.75	2.0	2.0	1.75	2.0	0.25	8.05	14.6	9.25	18.26		50.16	
2.	Q2	#19756 MORI	Hikaru	JPN	1999		2.5	0.75	2.5	2.0	2.5	1.75	2.0	2.25	1.5	2.25	0	8.00	14.0	9.50	18.02		49.52	50.06
		#33999 TANAKA	Saki	JPN	2003		2.5	0.75	2.25	2.0	2.5	1.0	1.5	1.75	2.75	3.0	0.25	7.97	14.0	9.25	18.84		50.06	
3.	Q3	#13059 SCHURING	Romana	NED	1995		2.5	1.25	3.0	1.5	3.25	2.0	2.25	2.5	2.25	3.0	1.25	7.52	12.5	9.70	19.14		48.86	48.86
		#47107 WIJKSTRA	Thalissa	NED	2008																		0	
4.	R1	#36828 SAKURAI	Ena	JPN	2003		2.25	1.0	1.0	0.25	2.25	2.5	2.75	2.75	3.0			7.22	11.4	8.40	14.56		41.58	48.50
		#46481 ISHIDA	Misaki	JPN	2006		2.25	0.5	1.5	1.0	2.25	2.25	2.75	2.25	2.5	2.5	0.25	8.00	13.1	9.40	18.00		48.50	
5.	Q4	#40814 APAKIDZE	Anano	GEO	2004		2.25	2.0	2.75	1.5	3.25	2.75	2.75	1.5	2.5	3.0	0.5	7.52	12.5	9.40	14.94		44.36	48.36
		#40815 RAGIMOV	Mariam	GEO	2006		2.5	2.25	2.0	1.25	2.5	1.75	2.25	3.0	2.75	3.75	1.25	7.47	13.6	9.45	17.84		48.36	
6.	Q5	#16236 GOMES	Alice	BRA	1999		2.0	2.5	2.75	1.75	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.5	2.25	2.75	0.5	7.45	14.1	9.20	17.58		48.33	48.33
		#7220 GOMES	Camilla	BRA	1994		2.25	3.25										1.45	3.5	1.90	3.18		10.03	
7.	R2	#7330 KORNETSKAYA	Anna	AIN	2004		0.75	2.0	2.0	1.25	2.0	2.25	1.75	1.75	2.0	3.75	0.75	7.97	12.8	9.40	18.16		48.33	48.33
		#33019 MIKHAILOVA	Mariia	AIN			0.75	1.75										1.75	2.0	1.90	3.36		9.01	
8.	Q6	#14023 PAGE	Bryony	GBR	1990		0.5	1.25	0.75	1.25	2.25	2.5	3.0	1.75	2.75	2.75	0	8.12	12.8	9.55	17.60		48.07	48.07
		#18098 SONGHURST	Isabelle	GBR	1999																		0	
9.	Q7	#48660 UZUNOVA	Mariyana	BUL	2008		2.0	1.5	2.5	0.5	1.25	1.75	2.0	1.75	1.5	2.0	0	8.32	10.9	9.30	18.18		46.70	47.00
		#9327 PENEVA	Hristina	BUL	1999		2.0	1.0	2.75	0.5	1.25	2.25	2.25	2.25	2.25	2.25	1.0	8.02	10.9	8.90	19.18		47.00	
10.	Q8	#41638 AMANO	Maia	USA	2003		2.5	2.75	2.75	2.25	3.0	2.5	2.75	3.0	2.75			6.57	11.9	8.55	14.70		41.72	41.72
		#30331 WEBSTER	Cheyenne Sarah	USA	1998		2.75											0.72	2.0	1.00	1.96		5.68	

Legend

E – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **Syn** – Synchronisation score **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result

Pt _____ /MORGAN C./



TRA World Cup Varna 2025 (ID 17905) VARNA (BUL), 27/09/2025 - 28/09/2025
Synchronised trampoline — Mixed — Qualification

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	Syn	P	Total	Score
1. Q1	#32879 KASIMOV	Danila	AIN	2004		1.5	0.5	2.0	1.0	2.25	1.75	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	0.25	8.32	14.4	9.20	19.20		51.12	51.12
	#36356 BLADTCEVA	Anzhela	AIN	2005		2.0	1.25	2.25									2.45	4.3	2.65	5.94		15.34	
2. Q2	#46476 MATSUMOTO	Yusei	JPN	2006		1.75	1.75	2.5	2.5	2.75	1.25	1.75	2.75	2.5	2.5	0.25	7.77	14.7	9.50	18.78		50.75	50.75
	#19756 MORI	Hikaru	JPN	1999		1.75	1.75	2.0	3.5								3.10	6.5	3.75	7.08		20.43	
3. R1	#33064 KOZLOV	Kirill	AIN	2004		1.75	1.5	1.75	1.0	2.5	1.25	0.75	1.75	1.25	2.75	0.5	8.32	13.6	9.20	17.94		49.06	50.25
	#49110 ALIAEVA	Sofia	AIN	2008		2.0	1.75	1.5	1.5	1.75	1.0	1.25	2.0	2.0	2.75	0.5	8.20	13.6	9.25	19.20		50.25	
4. R2	#44742 MIYANO	Hayato	JPN	2002		1.75	0.75	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.25	1.5	1.75	3.25	0	7.97	14.9	9.30	17.48		49.65	49.65
	#36828 SAKURAI	Ena	JPN	2003		1.75											0.82	2.0	1.00	1.80		5.62	
5. Q3	#47107 WIJKSTRA	Thalissa	NED	2008		2.5	2.75	2.75	2.0	3.0	2.25	2.75	2.25	2.5	3.0	0.25	7.40	12.9	9.65	18.62		48.57	48.72
	#36892 MOL	Jordy	NED	2001		3.0	2.75	2.5	2.0	2.75	2.5	2.5	2.25	2.5	3.25	0.25	7.37	12.9	9.35	19.10		48.72	
6. Q4	#47059 TASMAGAMBETOV	Yerlan	KAZ	2004		2.0	1.25	2.5	2.5	2.75	2.0	2.0	1.75	2.0	2.75	0.75	7.77	13.1	9.35	17.86		48.08	48.08
	#32829 BUTOLINA	Viktoriya	KAZ	2004																		0	
7. Q5	#42706 MACCAGNAN	Ryan	USA	2005		2.75	3.25	2.75									2.12	4.8	2.85	5.60		15.37	47.92
	#30331 WEBSTER	Cheyenne Sarah	USA	1998		2.75	2.5	2.75	2.25	2.75	2.75	2.25	2.25	2.25	3.0	0.25	7.42	14.1	9.50	16.90		47.92	
8. Q6	#44660 PETROV	Kaloyan	BUL	2007		2.0	1.0	2.25	2.0	2.5	2.25	2.25	2.25	2.25	3.0	1.0	7.72	12.7	9.30	14.94		44.66	44.66
	#9327 PENEVA	Hristina	BUL	1999		2.0	1.0	2.25	2.5	2.75	1.75	2.25	2.5	2.25			7.07	11.0	8.20	14.90		41.17	
9.	#30397 PADILLA	Ruben	USA	2001		2.0	0.5	2.0									2.55	4.4	2.90	4.88		14.73	19.44
	#41638 AMANO	Maia	USA	2003		2.0	1.0	1.75	2.25								3.30	5.5	3.60	7.04		19.44	
10.	#13059 SCHURING	Romana	NED	1995		2.25	2.25										1.55	3.2	1.90	3.52		10.17	18.42
	#24381 ABRAHAMS	Michael	NED	2001		2.5	3.0	3.5	2.0								2.90	5.3	3.50	6.72		18.42	

Legend

E – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **Syn** – Synchronisation score **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result

Pt _____ /MORGAN C./